
INVISIBLE 
GRINDING AND

POLISHING WHEEL



Flexovit Mega-View

The Flexovit Mega-View 
grinding and polishing wheel
has a unique benefit; it allows
you to see the immediate
results of your grinding or
polishing actions. Three slots in
the wheel make the workpiece
visible while you work.

The conic wheelshape covers a
large grinding area and the
patterned surface of the wheel 
guarantees cool cutting,
comfortable working and a
smooth finish.

Invisible Grinding and Polishing Wheels

Saint-Gobain Abrasives B.V.
Flexovit Export Division
Groenloseweg 28
7151 HW Eibergen
P.O. Box 10, 7150 AA Eibergen
The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 (0)545 - 471766
Fax: +31 (0)545 - 475916
www.flexovit.com
export@flexovit.com

Type 29

The personal safety of workers using abrasive cutting and grinding wheels is the primary concern of Flexovit and
Saint-Gobain Abrasives. All Flexovit abrasive wheels are developed, manufactured and safety tested in accordance
with the European standard Fepa "EN12413 - Safety requirements for bonded abrasive products". In addition, all
Flexovit products meet the strict requirements of the international safety organisation oSa. Saint-Gobain Abrasives
has an ISO 9001 certified quality management system and an ISO 14001 certified environmental management system.

www.fepa-abrasives.org www.osa-abrasives.org
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Mega-View wheels are available in both 115 and 125 mm diameters with grits of
36 for stockremoval and 60 for polishing. The wheels can be used without a
backing pad. For the best results use these wheels at an angle of  15 degrees.

• Continuous view of the workpiece

• Cool grinding thanks to 3 slots in the wheel

• Grinding and polishing in one action

• Long life

• Low vibrations; comfortable grinding

• Uniquely patterned face prevents loading

Wear ear protection

Wear eye protection

Wear a dust mask

Stainless steel

Steel

Safety pictograms Application pictograms

Wear gloves

Read the instructions

Do not use a broken wheel

Product
code

Order
code

Dimensions Specification Grain EAN-Code

V8252
V8253
V8262
V8263

66252828974
66252828975
66252828976
66252828977

115x4,0x22,2
115x4,0x22,2
125x4,0x22,2
125x4,0x22,2

A 36 T-BF29 Mega-View
A 60 T-BF29 Mega-View
A 36 T-BF29 Mega-View
A 60 T-BF29 Mega-View

36
60
36
60

8711479358487
8711479358517
8711479358531
8711479356865

20
20
20
20


