flex vit

INDUSTRIAL PERFORMANCE ABRASIVES



INVISIBLE GRINDING AND POLISHING WHEEL



Flexovit Mega-View

The Flexovit Mega-View grinding and polishing wheel has a unique benefit; it allows you to see the immediate results of your grinding or polishing actions. Three slots in the wheel make the workpiece visible while you work.

The conic wheelshape covers a large grinding area and the patterned surface of the wheel guarantees cool cutting, comfortable working and a smooth finish.



Saint-Gobain Abrasives B.V. Flexovit Export Division Groenloseweg 28 7151 HW Eibergen P.O. Box 10, 7150 AA Eibergen The Netherlands Tel.: +31 (0)545 - 471766 Fax: +31 (0)545 - 475916 www.flexovit.com export@flexovit.com

Invisible Grinding and Polishing Wheels

- Continuous view of the workpiece
- Cool grinding thanks to 3 slots in the wheel
- Grinding and polishing in one action
- Long life
- Low vibrations; comfortable grinding
- Uniquely patterned face prevents loading



Product code	Order code	Dimensions	Specification	Grain	EAN-Code	
V8252	66252828974	115x4,0x22,2	A 36 T-BF29 Mega-View	36	8711479358487	20
V8253	66252828975	115x4,0x22,2	A 60 T-BF29 Mega-View	60	8711479358517	20
V8262	66252828976	125x4,0x22,2	A 36 T-BF29 Mega-View	36	8711479358531	20
V8263	66252828977	125x4,0x22,2	A 60 T-BF29 Mega-View	60	8711479356865	20



Mega-View wheels are available in both 115 and 125 mm diameters with grits of 36 for stockremoval and 60 for polishing. The wheels can be used without a backing pad. For the best results use these wheels at an angle of 15 degrees.



The personal safety of workers using abrasive cutting and grinding wheels is the primary concern of Flexovit and Saint-Gobain Abrasives. All Flexovit abrasive wheels are developed, manufactured and safety tested in accordance with the European standard Fepa "EN12413 - Safety requirements for bonded abrasive products". In addition, all Flexovit products meet the strict requirements of the international safety organisation oSa. Saint-Gobain Abrasives has an ISO 9001 certified quality management system and an ISO 14001 certified environmental management system.